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Hirz Fire
Progression

Date
2018-08-10   375 growth ac, 375 total ac
2018-08-11   1652 growth ac, 2027 total ac
2018-08-12   1870 growth ac, 3897 total ac
2018-08-13   1524 growth ac, 5422 total ac
2018-08-14   1169 growth ac, 6591 total ac
2018-08-15   2759 growth ac, 9350 total ac
2018-08-16   831 growth ac, 10181 total ac
2018-08-17   2353 growth ac, 12534 total ac
2018-08-18   1334 growth ac, 13868 total ac
2018-08-19   348 growth ac, 14216 total ac
2018-08-20   3243 growth ac, 17458 total ac
2018-08-21   1346 growth ac, 18804 total ac
2018-08-22   299 growth ac, 19103 total ac
2018-08-23   3522 growth ac, 22625 total ac
2018-08-24   1464 growth ac, 24089 total ac
2018-08-25   3955 growth ac, 28044 total ac
2018-08-26   1465 growth ac, 29508 total ac
2018-08-27   1317 growth ac, 30825 total ac
2018-08-28   2218 growth ac, 33044 total ac
2018-08-29   1733 growth ac, 34776 total ac
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